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I fii3"tt:i^ift"i;rc TNSURANCE PrE LrD Invoice No: 8s0144e4 Account: Aooo6 (r 0)
AIG BUlLDTNG
78 SHENToN WAY DAIC .. 1.8/77/2A19 ATG AS]A PACIE]C INSUBANCE PTE ],TD
{O--15 MOTOP CLATM DEPI
SINGAPORE 41912A 01972A Order : SJZ1212T AIG,BUILDING

/E SHENTON I'AY
#a'7-76

Term : :o srNGApoRE 079120

Regn No: s;zrztzr 1v 32135) Regn Date: 23/0L/201.7 Mileage: j57a2 WIpNo.: 10662

Model: aa SEDAN 1.4 TFsr s rronic Chassis: wauzzzraxHAlo6423 Engine: cvr.t ozo:ro Dept: u

You have been assistedby:- ue-i,im Kee siang ( 43 )

ttI I Details I qry I Lnit pri.. I Aro*rI I I lJ I -'
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EXC

BODYWORK

SUBl-ET

BODYWORK

BODYWORK

BODYIiORK

A8W0853 651 3EZ
A8rr0941713A
A8W0807771
A8W0807 081
A8W0823 02 9A
A8W08 070 65C GRU
A8w012167 3A
A8W012167 4A
A8W0823125
A8W082 312 6
A8W0010515A
A8K001052 0A
A8W0 82312 4

M:
fO SUPPLY VEH]C'[ \UMAER PLA'I!

M: BB88
fnsurance Exces s,/Li abi f i ty

M:
TO REMOVE AND TRANSEER ERONT WIRE T1ARNESS
EOR HEADLIGHTS, HORNS, EOG LAMPS,OUTS]DE
TEMPERATURE SENSOR, HEADLIGHT WASHER ASSY
AND ERONT PARKING AID

M:
TO D]SMANTI,E AND RENEW ERONT BL-MPER ASSY,
BONNET AND LI]S HEADLIGHT . REORGANI SE ERON'T
CRASH MANAGEMENT COMPONENTS. REINSTAL]- ATL
PARTS REMOVF]]

M:
TO RESPBAY FRONT BUMPER AND BONNET

M:
TO CARRY OUT DTAGNOSTIC CHECK

GRIL],8
HEADI.IGHT (SHARE) AP
BBACKET (],AST) AP
COVER AP
HOOD
COVER
AIR DUCT AP
AIR DUCT AP
PROTECTlON AP
PROTECT]ON (LAST) AP
ST]CKER AP
STICKER AP
PROTECTION AP

Less 020*
I-ess 0203
Less 0208
Less 0208
I-ess 020?
Less 0203
Less 0208
Less 0209
Iess 02 0g
Less 0209
Less 0203
Less 0208
Less 020'n

40

2040

480

00

00

00

00

1250.00

110 0

192 00

1. 00
1.00
1.00
1. 00
1. 00
1.00
1.00
1. 00
1. 00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1. 00

1

1

1

1

1

1

00

00

00

00

00

00

1053.00
7087.00

12s.00
115.50

2s54.00
1946.00

10. 40
10.40
24.90
24.',74

5.40
12.20
24 .'t 0

40.00

-2, 000. 00

480.00

002501

1, 100 . 00

2
1

192. 00

842.40
669.60
100. 00
92.44

o43.20
556.80

8.32
8 -32

19.92

9 .16
19 .',7 6

Parts 10,395. 36
l,abour 0. 00
Sublet 3,062.00
Menus 0. 00

Lubricant 0.00

Sub-Total

7% GST

Grand TotallStvl

17,451 -36

802. A2

72 ,259 .3A

For & on behalfof
Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd

Received by


